
KERALA TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
MASCOT SQUARE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

 
E-PROCUREMENT

Notice Inviting Tender
 
E-tenders are invited by Managing Director, Kerala Tourism Development Corporation
Limited, Thiruvananthapuram from the eligible contractors for the under mentioned work,
in two cover system - Technical Bid & Financial Bid.
 

Sl.
No.

Name of work, PAC, Time of completion
& EMD

Tender cost
(Rs)

Eligibility

1

 
No. AE(E)I/KTDC.EW-TVM/1335/HO-TVM/
Lift/2024 dated 13.11.2024
 
SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND
COMMISSIONING OF 10 PASSENGER
DOUBLE DOOR LIFT AT KTDC-
CORPORATE OFFICE,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
 
Tender ID: 2024_KTDC_701045_1

PAC: - Rs. 27,00,000/-, EMD: - Rs.
50,000/-

Time of completion: -90 days

Rs.2500/-
+ 18% GST

Reputed manufacturers (OEM)
of Lifts and having valid license
to install and maintain the lifts.
The bidder shall have
completed one similar work
costing not less than Rs. 22
Lakhs OR two such similar
works each costing not less than
12 Lakhs in past two years.
(Enclose copies of
license/permits and details of
experience certificate along with
technical bid).      

 
The tender documents will be available on the website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in from
18-11-2024, 5:15 PM to 03-12-2024, 5:15 PM. The completed BOQ and all other required
documents (in PDF format) shall be uploaded to the website before 5:15 PM on 03-12-
2024 and will be opened after 05-12-2024, 11:00 AM.

Any further details required can be had from the office of the Chief Engineer, KTDC
Limited, Mascot Square, Trivandrum- 695 033.
 
The Managing Director reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders received without
assigning any reason.

Sikha Surendran IAS
Managing Director

D
ra

ft 
#3

 o
f F

ile
 A

E
(E

)1
/K

T
D

C
.E

W
-T

V
M

/1
33

5/
H

O
-T

V
M

/L
IF

T
/2

02
4 

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 M
an

ag
in

g 
D

ire
ct

or
 o

n 
13

-N
ov

-2
02

4 
02

:5
2 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

1

Page 1 of 2

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/


 
PRESS RELEASE

 
 

KERALA TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED, 
TRIVANDRUM

 
E-TENDER

 
NAME OF WORK: SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF 10
PASSENGER DOUBLE DOOR LIFT AT KTDC- CORPORATE OFFICE,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
 
 
               Estimated Cost of Work                    - Rs. 27,00,000/-
                Cost of Tender form                         - Rs. 2500/- + 18% GST
                E Tender ID                                      - 2024_KTDC_701045_1       
 

E - Tender documents for the tender may be downloaded/submitted 

During 18-11-2024, 5:15 PM to 03-12-2024, 5:15 PM.

at www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

 
Further Details can be had from:

The Office of The Chief Engineer,
Kerala Tourism Development Corporation Limited,

Mascot Square,
Trivandrum - 695 033.

Ph-0471-2721243
OR

Website:www.ktdc.com
 
 
 
Sikha Surendran IAS
Managing Director

* This document is digitally approved. Hence physical signature is not required

D
ra

ft 
#3

 o
f F

ile
 A

E
(E

)1
/K

T
D

C
.E

W
-T

V
M

/1
33

5/
H

O
-T

V
M

/L
IF

T
/2

02
4 

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 M
an

ag
in

g 
D

ire
ct

or
 o

n 
13

-N
ov

-2
02

4 
02

:5
2 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

2

Page 2 of 2


	PAC: - Rs. 27,00,000/-, EMD: - Rs. 50,000/-
	Time of completion: -90 days
	E - Tender documents for the tender may be downloaded/submitted  During 18-11-2024, 5:15 PM to 03-12-2024, 5:15 PM. at www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

